L

;-*., i
P
TROLL

LoOoNoULRWNE

ORIENTEERING

CLuUB

Phil JANSSEN
Omega
Omloop : MM

Afstand : 5400m
Tijd : 0:46:56 (8'41"/km)

00:04:20
00:01:36
00:04:20
00:03:39
00:03:48
00:03:13
00:06:17
00:04:59
00:02:59
00:01:46
00:02:54
00:02:31
00:03:17
00:01:17

00:05:56
00:10:16
00:13:55
00:17:43
00:20:56
00:27:13
00:32:12
00:35:11
00:36:57
00:39:51
00:42:22
00:45:39
00:46:56

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023
TROL

5/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Sofie BOSMANS
2. Norah CLABAUX
3. Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN

0:40:56
0:42:04
0:42:21

653m  6'38"/km
190m  8'25"/km
450m  9'38"/km
367m  9'57"/km
409m  9'17"/km
315m 10'13"/km
791m  7'57"/km
410m 12'09"/km
415m  7'11"/km
195m  9'04"/km
328m  8'50"/km
327m  7'42"/km
283m 11'36"/km
261lm  4'55"/km
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